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Description

199904220001
69631

04/22/1999
09:53:16

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199802240000
61351

199904220001
69671

04/22/1999
09:53:21

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199712310004
23661

199904220001
69651

04/22/1999
09:53:19

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199712040003
94561

199904220001
69661

04/22/1999
09:53:21

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199712050003
96351

199905030001
83071

05/03/1999
10:52:28

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199405310001
74521

199905200002
11711

05/20/1999
09:59:20

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
DAVID L

199906140002
48611

06/14/1999
10:05:44

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

199803200000
99231

199906170002
54471

06/17/1999
09:24:27

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199211020002
54671

199906170002
54461

06/17/1999
09:22:37

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199301140000
13911

199906170002
54481

06/17/1999
09:24:29

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199211200002
76981

199906250002
66171

06/25/1999
10:40:56

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199211160002
70741

199907260003
10441

07/26/1999
12:59:11

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NASH,
TIMOTHY C

199403080000
75231

199907190003
01541

07/19/1999
11:13:35

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
DAVID L

199909130003
83161

09/13/1999
11:16:58

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
BOB

199806080002
10051

199909130003
83291

09/13/1999
11:26:47

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RUZBACKI,
RONALD T

199305280001
55181

199912160005
07041

12/16/1999
12:41:48

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199811170004
55841

199912160005
07051

12/16/1999
12:41:49

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199808260003
33331



199912160005
07081

12/16/1999
12:41:53

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199709290003
12311

199912160005
07071

12/16/1999
12:41:52

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199903050000
91821

199912160005
07061

12/16/1999
12:41:51

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199811160004
52531

199912160005
07091

12/16/1999
12:41:55

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199805280001
94691

199912200005
11031

12/20/1999
09:23:37

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOCKE,
JOHNNY R

199301140000
13911

199912280005
19631

12/28/1999
11:29:48

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199803100000
82191

200001100000
10421

01/10/2000
02:07:10

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JOHNS,
KENNETH L

199601190000
19631

200001110000
11691

01/11/2000
10:37:12

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199802240000
61351

200001240000
23981

01/24/2000
10:45:19

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LEWTER,
RONALD D

200002280000
62191

02/28/2000
02:06:31

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199708010002
41911

200002280000
62211

02/28/2000
02:06:33

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199805040001
60221

200002280000
62231

02/28/2000
02:06:35

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199805290001
98051

200002280000
62221

02/28/2000
02:06:34

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199805200001
84951


